
Energy Conservation Audit and Disclosure 
(ECAD) Auditors - Single Family

Company Auditor Email Phone#  Audit Type
1st Choice Energy Nyc White ECAD@1stchoiceenergy.com (512) 345-0956 SINGLE FAMILY

1st Choice Energy Tim Arndt tim@1stChoiceEnergy.com (512) 345-0956 SINGLE FAMILY

$99 Add-An-Audit by eco.inspections Roland Huettel roland@ecoinspections.com (512) 784-3429 SINGLE FAMILY

A-1 Energy Audits Chad Roesch croesch@sbcglobal.net (512) 636-9728 SINGLE FAMILY

Abraxas Energy Tyler Stafford tyler.stafford@abraxasenergy.com (805) 547-2050 SINGLE FAMILY

Accountable Energy Solutions, LLC Scott Young accountableenergy@yahoo.com (512) 785-4533 SINGLE FAMILY

Advanced Energy Solutions Jay Hill aesaustin@yahoo.com (512) 565-7504 SINGLE FAMILY

American Youthworks Rob Winchester rwinchester@americanyouthworks.org (512) 970-7692 SINGLE FAMILY

A-Plus Energy Management & Air Conditioning Greg Yamin hvac99@aplusac.com (512) 450-1980 SINGLE FAMILY

A-Plus Energy Management & Air Conditioning Josh Yamin homesolutions@aplusac.com (512) 450-1980 SINGLE FAMILY

Aspen Environmental, Inc. Mitchell Young info@aspenenv.com (512) 535-6815 SINGLE FAMILY

Atlas Efficiency Solutions Inc Chris Cummins info@atlas-e.com (512) 917-8319 SINGLE FAMILY

At Your Service Sal's AC, LLC Paula Aguilar Sals-ac@hotmail.com (737) 217-1964 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Auditors Ben Stark info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Auditors Kurt Kunkle info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Auditors Vianca Baron info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Auditors William Marshall info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Auditors Kevin Glienke info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Auditors Joseph Lancaster info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Auditors Rick Morales info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Green Team Trent Brazziel trent@austingreenteam.net (512) 413-2612 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin Texas Energy Audits Aaron Capps info@austintexasenergyaudits.com (512) 573-2651 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin's ECAD Specialist Stephen Standley stephen@ecadspecialist.com (512) 584-4604 SINGLE FAMILY

Austin's ECAD Specialist Quincy Bishop bishop@ecadspecialist.com (512) 730-9652 SINGLE FAMILY
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Energy Conservation Audit and Disclosure 
(ECAD) Auditors - Single Family

Company Auditor Email Phone#  Audit Type
Conservation Specialists of Austin LLC Jon Beard jon@conservationaustin.com (512) 590-4188 SINGLE FAMILY

Diamond Head Inspection Services, LLC Phil Wistner phil.wistner@dhinspecs.com (737) 600-2949 SINGLE FAMILY

Earth Audits, LLC Andy Pell apell@earthaudits.com (512) 466-7679 SINGLE FAMILY

Earth Audits, LLC Brady Zaitoon info@earthaudits.com (512) 466-7679 SINGLE FAMILY

French Ventures/Green Austin Energy Audits Jason French jfrench@gaeaudits.com (512) 563-3913 SINGLE FAMILY

GCO Green Collar Operations Rob Scott alison@greencollaroperations.com (512) 986-7045 SINGLE FAMILY

Green Leaf Energy Vance Acker vance@greenleaf-energy.com (512) 922-7522 SINGLE FAMILY

Moxie Diagnostic & Remodel, LLC Jason Hall moxiedr@gmail.com (512) 361-7079 SINGLE FAMILY

Totally Cool/City Conservation/Good Neighbor Management Stewart Ford service@cityconservation.com (512) 467-2689 SINGLE FAMILY
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Energy Conservation Audit and Disclosure 
(ECAD) Auditors Multi-Family

Company Auditor Email Phone#  Audit Type
1st Choice Energy Moore McDonough moore@360energysavers.com (512) 345-0956 MULTI-FAMILY

1st Choice Energy Nyc White ECAD@1stchoiceenergy.com (512) 345-0956 MULTI-FAMILY

$99 Add-An-Audit by eco.inspections Roland Huettel roland@ecoinspections.com (512) 784-3429 MULTI-FAMILY

1 Earth Energy Audits Andy Pell apell@earthaudits.com (512) 466-7679 MULTI-FAMILY

1 Earth Energy Audits Dylan Jackson dylan@earthaudits.com (512) 466-7679 MULTI-FAMILY

1 Earth Energy Audits Trace Thomas trace@earthaudits.com (512) 466-7679 MULTI-FAMILY

360 Energy Savers, LLC Tim Arndt tim@360energysavers.com (512) 474-8999 MULTI-FAMILY

Advanced Energy Solutions Jay Hill aesaustin@yahoo.com (512) 565-2700 MULTI-FAMILY

A-Plus Energy Management & Air Conditioning Josh Yamin homesolutions@aplusac.com (512) 450-1980 MULTI-FAMILY

A-Plus Energy Management & Air Conditioning Greg Yamin hvac99@aplusac.com (512) 450-1980 MULTI-FAMILY

At Your Service Sal's AC, LLC Paula Aguilar Sals-ac@hotmail.com (737) 217-1964 MULTI-FAMILY

Austin Auditors Kurt Kunkle info@austinauditors.com (512) 924-1781 MULTI-FAMILY

Austin Auditors Ben Herbold info@austinauditors.com (512) 743-4336 MULTI-FAMILY

Austin Auditors Kevin Glienke info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 MULTI-FAMILY

Austin Auditors Joseph Lancaster info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 MULTI-FAMILY

Austin Auditors Rick Morales info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 MULTI-FAMILY

Austin Green Team Trent Brazziel trent@austingreenteam.net (512) 983-4822 MULTI-FAMILY

Austin Texas Energy Audits Aaron Capps info@austintexasenergyaudits.com (512) 573-2651 MULTI-FAMILY

Bluebonnet A/C Services Victoria Kramer vkramer@bluebonnetac.com (512) 470-6240 MULTI-FAMILY

Diamond Head Inspection Services, LLC Phil Wistner phil.wistner@dhinspecs.com (737) 600-2949 MULTI-FAMILY

Green Austin Energy Audits Jason French jfrench@gaeaudits.com (512) 563-3913 MULTI-FAMILY

Green Building Authority Rick von Schnier info@greenbuildingauthority.com (512) 992-5847 MULTI-FAMILY

Green Leaf Energy Vance Acker vance@greenleaf-energy.com (512) 922-7522 MULTI-FAMILY
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Energy Conservation Audit and Disclosure 
(ECAD) Auditors Commercial

Company Auditor Email Phone#  Audit Type
1st Choice Energy Tim Arndt tim@1stChoiceEnergy.com (512) 345-0956 COMMERCIAL

Aspen Environmental Mitchell Young info@aspenenv.com (512) 535-6815 COMMERCIAL

At Your Service Sal's AC, LLC Paula Aguilar Sals-ac@hotmail.com (737) 217-1964 COMMERCIAL

Austin Auditors Ben Stark info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 COMMERCIAL

Austin Auditors Kurt Kunkle info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 COMMERCIAL

Austin Auditors William Marshall info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 COMMERCIAL

Austin Auditors Kevin Glienke info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 COMMERCIAL

Austin Auditors Joseph Lancaster info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 COMMERCIAL

Austin Auditors Rick Morales info@austinauditors.com (512) 879-3567 COMMERCIAL

Blue Ocean Energy LLC Nathaniel Curra-Spurger NCS@BlueOceanEnergy.net (512) 600-7060 COMMERCIAL

Blue Ocean Energy LLC Bo Peterson BP@blueoceanenergy.net (512) 600-7060 COMMERCIAL

Blue Ocean Energy LLC Brad Wentworth BW@blueoceanenergy.net (512) 600-7060 COMMERCIAL

BPW Engineering Brandon White bpwengineering@gmail.com (512) 969-0877 COMMERCIAL

CLEAResult Anna Pederson jgustafson@clearesult.com (512) 416-5935 COMMERCIAL

Energy Efficiency Solutions Grant Abney gcabney@gmail.com (512) 694-2226 COMMERCIAL

Energy Fave Paradise Owji info@energyfave.com (832) 670-0638 COMMERCIAL

Energy Fave Amir Salari amir.salari@energyfave.com (713) 899-9925 COMMERCIAL

Energy Fave Mona Izadi info@energyfave.com (713) 471-3213 COMMERCIAL

Green Building Authority Rick von Schnier info@greenbuildingauthority.com (512) 992-5847 COMMERCIAL

Green Building Authority Alasin DeVeny ali@greenbuildingauthority.com (512) 993-8517 COMMERCIAL

Moxie Diagnostic & Remodel, LLC Jason Hall moxiedr@gmail.com (512) 361-7079 COMMERCIAL

Steward Molina, PE Stu Molina stumengineer@gmail.com (512) 750-1236 COMMERCIAL

Texas Energy Systems H.D. Perkins hdperkins@txenergysystems.com (512) 797-2900 COMMERCIAL
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Energy Conservation Audit and Disclosure 
(ECAD) Auditors Commercial

Company Auditor Email Phone#  Audit Type
Virtual FM LLC Richard Buzard, CEM Rbuzard@virtual-fm.com (850) 481-2974 COMMERCIAL
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